TEJON PASS
Release(A): 07:15 Birds: 224 Lofts: 11

Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 34*

Pos Name
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

MESOPOTAMIA LOFT/25
MILESTONE LOFT/25
MILESTONE LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
MT. HELIX LOFT/25
MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
VAN GRUEN LOFT/24
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
KURD LOFT/25

THE A TEAM/25
KURD LOFT

KURD LOFT

THE A TEAM

WIND MAKER/26
KURD LOFT

KURD LOFT

KURD LOFT

KURD LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT
MT. HELIX LOFT

THE A TEAM

TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT/2
KURD LOFT

KURD LOFT

VAN GRUEN LOFT
KURD LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
VAN GRUEN LOFT
MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
SMIB LOFT/20
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

2023 OB Condensed
SAN DIEGO HPC
2023-03-03 07:15

Band

524 AU 21 BIGA
6076 AU 22 JEDD
27834 AU 19 JEDD
6328 AU 22 JEDD
11371 AU 19 ARPU
112431 AU 22 ARPU
2157 AU 22 SDM
2019 AU 22 SDM
1383 AU 22 MHL
273 AU 16 MHL
1293 AU 21 SDM
1087 AU 20 MHL
2045 AU 22 SDM
1264 AU 21 VANG
577 AU 22 VITA
426 AU 22 SD
706 AU 20 HICA
139 AU 21SD
480 AU 22 SD
1183 AU 22 SD
269 AU 22 FLIP
965 AU 21 SD

753 AU 20 SDM
370 AU 20 SD
647 AU 20 SD
850 AU 20 SDM
842 AU 20 SDM
1181 AU 21 MHL
6052 AU 22 JEDD
1294 AU 21 MHL
2105 AU 22 SDM
711 AU 20 SD
536 AU 22 SD
790 AU 20 SD
1285 AU 21 VANG
435 AU 22 SD
745 AU 22 VITA
2243 AU 22 SDM
1304 AU 21 SDM
1294 AU 21 SDM
1388 AU 21 SDM
692 AU 22 VITA

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BBWF C
BB
BB
BBWF
BB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BB
BB

O

BB
DC
BC

BB
BB
BB
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BBWF
BCSP
BBWF
BC

BBWF
BBWF
BC

vs]
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005
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
004
008
000
000
000
000
000
006
000
004
000
000
000

03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:34
03/03/23 10:34
03/03/23 10:34
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:39
03/03/23 10:34
03/03/23 10:35
03/03/23 10:33
03/03/23 10:38
03/03/23 10:38
03/03/23 10:34
03/03/23 10:48
03/03/23 10:39

Miles
173.09
173.773

177.369
5
171.959
168.694
2

3

2
179.708

yd/min
1538.112
1536.810
1536.629
1536.359
1533.415
1533.209
1532.635
1532.519
1532.506
1532.442
1532.390
1531.747
1531.372
1527.589
1524.997
1510.671
1494.282
1486.616
1486.519
1485.473
1483.472
1481.631

Printed on March 3rd 2023, 7:35 pm
Station: TEJON PASS
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, NE @ 5mph, 63*

To Win Points

00.00
00.10
00.1

00.13
00.36
00.37
00.42
00.43
00.43
00.43
00.44
00.49
00.52
01.23
01.42
03.34
05.39
06.48
06.49
06.50
07.34
07.30

97.77
95.54
93.3
91.07
88.84
86.61
84.38
82.14
79.91
77.68
75.45
73.21
70.98
68.75
66.52
64.29
62.05
59.82
57.59
55.36
53.13
50.89

03/03/23 10:39
03/03/23 10:39
03/03/23 10:39
03/03/23 10:40
03/03/23 10:40
03/03/23 10:40
03/03/23 10:42
03/03/23 10:42
03/03/23 10:38
03/03/23 10:45
03/03/23 10:49
03/03/23 10:49
03/03/23 10:56
03/03/23 10:50
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:56
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:54
03/03/23 10:52

174.89

1481.293
1481.184

1481.051

1480.764
1480.644
1479.359
1472.865
1468.462
1458.390
1414.170

1409.380
1408.866
1407.770

1407.054
1407.052

1407.009
1405.234
1404.477
1402.999
1399.467



Pos Name

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

VAN GRUEN LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT
KURD LOFT

VAN GRUEN LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT

VAN GRUEN LOFT
WIND MAKER

WIND MAKER
MILESTONE LOFT
TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT/22
MT. HELIX LOFT

KURD LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
SMIB LOFT

SMIB LOFT

THE A TEAM

THE A TEAM

KURD LOFT

THE A TEAM

THE A TEAM

WIND MAKER

VAN GRUEN LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT

WIND MAKER

SMIB LOFT

MILESTONE LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
THE A TEAM

THE A TEAM

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT
TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
WIND MAKER

WIND MAKER

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
WIND MAKER

WIND MAKER

WIND MAKER

WIND MAKER

SMIB LOFT

Band
1370 AU 21 SDM
443 AU 21 JOSI

1350 AU 22 MHL
1441 AU 22 MHL
813 AU 19 MHL
1321 AU 22 MHL
2232 AU 22 VANG
6302 AU 22 JEDD
444 AU 22 SD
1187 AU 21 VANG
6060 AU 22 JEDD
2355 AU 22 VANG
48 AU 21 SD

1589 AU 22 SD
21184 AU 21 JEDD
431 AU 20 SD
1284 AU 21 MHL
410 AU 22 SD
2021 AU 22 SDM
230 AU 22 SD
2112 AU 22 SDM
746 AU 20 HAWA
2150 AU 22 SDM
742 AU 20 SDM
41168 AU 22 JEDD
2031 AU 22 SDM
111562 AU 22 ARPU
2356 AU 22 VANG
1435 AU 22 MHL
6124 AU 22 JEDD
1104 AU 21 SDM
21189 AU 21 JEDD
760 AU 22 VITA
1126 AU 22 SD
1128 AU 22 SD
756 AU 19 VIP
6319 AU 22 JEDD
6318 AU 22 JEDD
161 AU 21 SD
2189 AU 21ET
1820 AU 22 SD
2107 AU 22 SDM
1260 AU 22 SD
263 AU 22 FLIP
2102 AU 22 SDM
6301 AU 22 JEDD
744 AU 22 VITA
225 AU 225D

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BCWF
BB

BBSP
BBPD
BC

BC
DC
BB
BB
BB
BCWF
SILB
SILB
BB
BB
BB
BCW
BB
BB
BB
BLK
BB
BC
BB
BC
CKWF

C

000

03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:52

03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:58
03/03/23 10:54
03/03/23 10:52
03/03/23 10:59
03/03/23 10:54
03/03/23 10:59
03/03/23 11:02
03/03/23 11:02
03/03/23 10:55
03/03/23 10:54
03/03/23 10:54
03/03/23 10:53
03/03/23 10:56
03/03/23 10:59
03/03/23 10:59
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:55
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 10:51
03/03/23 11:06
03/03/23 11:04
03/03/23 11:00
03/03/23 11:09
03/03/23 11:07
03/03/23 11:06
03/03/23 11:06
03/03/23 11:00
03/03/23 11:01

03/03/23 11:07
03/03/23 11:08
03/03/23 11:08
03/03/23 11:10
03/03/23 11:03
03/03/23 11:20
03/03/23 11:20
03/03/23 11:11

03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:15
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yd/min
1399.392
1398.012

1397.814

1397.590
1397.129

1397.119

1394.045
1392.885
1392.5683
1392.490
1392.008
1391.528
1391.288
1390.931
1390.110

1387.715

1386.752
1383.407
1376.876
1373.880
1373.472
1369.946
1369.703
1369.561
1369.103
1368.924
1365.922
1358.396
1348.292
1347121

1324.430
1318.894
1316.606
1314.654
1312.330
1312.025
1306.158
1305.672
1300.978
1300.409
1286.448
1286.308
1286.280
1285.367
1285.237
1284.837
1284.837
1280.597

To Win Points
19.38 4.02
19.50 1.79
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Pos Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

THE A TEAM
KURD LOFT
RED STAR LOFT/5

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
KURD LOFT

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT

WIND MAKER
SMIB LOFT

SMIB LOFT

VAN GRUEN LOFT
VAN GRUEN LOFT
VAN GRUEN LOFT

104 SMIB LOFT
105 SMIB LOFT
106 KURD LOFT

107

108 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
109 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

110
m

12
113
14
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT

131
132
133

134 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT

KURD LOFT

THE A TEAM
THE A TEAM

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
MESOPOTAMIA LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
MT. HELIX LOFT
MT. HELIX LOFT

TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT

MT. HELIX LOFT
KURD LOFT
MILESTONE LOFT
WIND MAKER
VAN GRUEN LOFT
WIND MAKER
WIND MAKER
WIND MAKER
WIND MAKER
MILESTONE LOFT

MILESTONE LOFT
THE A TEAM
MILESTONE LOFT

135 THE A TEAM
136 KURD LOFT

137 VAN GRUEN LOFT

138 KURD LOFT
139 KURD LOFT

Band

746 AU 22 HICA
447 AU 22 SD
2109 AU 20 SD
544 AU 19 SD
1305 AU 22 MHL
483 AU 22 SD
1039 AU 22 SD
1816 AU 22 SD
207 AU 22 SD
1102 AU 21 SDM
1137 AU 21 VANG
2237 AU 22 VANG
289 AU 18 SDM
203 AU 22 SD
1163 AU 21 SDM
2065 AU 22 SDM
2050 AU 22 SDM
563 AU 22 VITA
1324 AU 21 SDM
49377 AU 22 AA
629 AU 22 VITA
193 AU 22 SD

64 AU 22 SD
1017 AU 22 SD
49375 AU 22 AA
1377 AU 22 MHL
1327 AU 22 MHL
1495 AU 22 MHL
901 AU 22 SD
1437 AU 22 MHL
448 AU 22 SD
6082 AU 22 JEDD
2108 AU 22 SDM
1210 AU 21 VANG
2066 AU 22 SD
19039 AU 22 FOYS
2073 AU 22 SD
2082 AU 22 SD
6009 AU 22 JEDD
903 AU 22 SD
2037 AU 22 SD
1124 AU 22 SD
6037 AU 22 JEDD
1284 AU 22 SD
1185 AU 22 COM
566 AU 22 SD
2305 AU 22 VANG
418 AU 22 SD
443 AU 22 SD

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB
BBSP
BB
RED
BC

BB

BB

BC
WHTG
BBWF
BBWF
RED
BB

BB

BB

BB
PEN
BB

BB

DC

BB

BB

BC

BC

BC
BBWT
DC

BB

BB
BBWF
BBWF
BCWF
BB
BSPL
BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

I
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
003
008
000
000
002
000
000
000
003
000
002
000
007
000
000
007
000
000
003
000
000
000
000
000
000
008
000
000
000
000

03/03/23 11:07
03/03/23 11:11

03/03/23 11:11

03/03/23 11:15
03/03/23 11:15
03/03/23 11:15
03/03/23 11:17
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:24
03/03/23 11:24
03/03/23 11:30
03/03/23 11:30
03/03/23 11:31
03/03/23 11:27
03/03/23 11:27
03/03/23 11:24
03/03/23 11:25
03/03/23 11:26
03/03/23 11:27
03/03/23 11:27
03/03/23 11:27
03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:21

03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:29
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:28
03/03/23 11:33
03/03/23 11:43
03/03/23 11:41

03/03/23 11:46
03/03/23 11:46
03/03/23 11:46
03/03/23 11:46
03/03/23 11:38
03/03/23 11:38
03/03/23 11:40
03/03/23 11:34
03/03/23 11:44
03/03/23 11:43
03/03/23 11:41

03/03/23 11:49
03/03/23 12:11

03/03/23 12:04
03/03/23 12:04

Miles
10

14
171.21
6

19

15

7

12

6

7

yd/min
1279.647
1277.283
1276.194
1265.639
1263.411
1258.542
1255.297
1245.392
1232.606
1232.384
1224.168
1223.936
1219.354
1217.380
1217123
1212.345
1209.157
1209.043
1208.371
1208.331
1207.621
1206.876
1206.508
1202.693
1201.793
1201.361
1201.313
1201.092
1199.434
1197.897
1193.516
1181.224
1179.372
1171132
1165.588
1165.265
1165.022
1164.329
1162.273
1155.123
1150.072
1146.190
1136.904
1136.898
1112.199
1103.031
1054.395
1046.440
1046.247

To Win Points
38.59
40.10
40.12
42.38
42.58
43.42
44.37
48.19
49.36
49.38
52.02
52.05
53.03
52.43
52.46
52.52
53.31
53.54
54.02
54.03
5412
52.58
53.03
55.14
55.25
55.24
55.24
55.27
55.56
56.08
56.48
01:00
01:02
01:03
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:06
01:04
01:05
01:07
01:06
01:10
01:09
01:13
01:17
01:33
01:32
01:32

o
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Pos Name

140 MILESTONE LOFT

141 SMIB LOFT

142 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
143 MILESTONE LOFT

144 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
145 VAN GRUEN LOFT

146 VAN GRUEN LOFT

147 MILESTONE LOFT

148 MILESTONE LOFT

149 MILESTONE LOFT

150 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
151 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
152 MT. HELIX LOFT

153 MILESTONE LOFT

154 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
155 MILESTONE LOFT

156 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
157 SMIB LOFT

158 THE A TEAM

Band

6083 AU 22 JEDD
2111 AU 22 SDM
679 AU 21SD
6001 AU 22 JEDD
1000 AU 22 SD
1188 AU 21 VANG
1170 AU 21 VANG
21151 AU 21 JEDD
1310 AU 20 SD
6354 AU 22 JEDD
2049 AU 22 SDM
22 AU 22 TOPO
2001 AU 22 SDM
6026 AU 22 JEDD
2152 AU 22 SDM
6071 AU 22 JEDD

106343 AU 22 ARPU

223 AU 22 SD
81 AU 22 SD

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BBWF C
CKWF H
BB
BB
AND
BC
BBPD
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BBSP
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

I
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008
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
006
000
000
003
000
005
000
004
000

03/03/23 12:07
03/03/23 12:09
03/03/23 12:17
03/03/23 12:18
03/03/23 12:32
03/03/23 12:58
03/03/23 13:06
03/03/23 13:36
03/03/23 14:04
03/03/23 14:07
03/03/23 15:07
03/03/23 15:21
03/03/23 15:24
03/03/23 15:30
03/03/23 16:07
03/03/23 16:14
03/03/23 16:21
03/03/23 17:15
03/03/23 17:28

Miles
14
10
12
15
13
13
14
16
17
18
17
18
24
19
14
20
15
"
15

yd/min
1045.900
1043.854
1006.601
1006.446
960.320
909.396
887.465
801.469
746.313
740.985
644.751
625.873
621.688
617.066
572.015
567.185
557.889
512.895
484.342

To Win
01:33
01:34
01:44
01:45
01:59
02:20
02:28
03:02
03:30
03:33
04:34
04:48
04:51
04:56
05:34
05:40
05:48
06:40
06:59

Points
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